
Aleathea’s Breakfast 

Bacon, Sausage, Country Ham, or  
   Canadian Bacon 
Taylor Pork Roll 
Home Fries 
Pure Maple Syrup 
Strawberries or Mixed Fruit 
Toast - White. Wheat, Rye 
English Muffin 
Plain or Everything Bagel 

Sides 
3.50 

 
4.25 
3.00 
3.00 
6.00 
2.00 
3.00 
3.00 

Aleathea’s Specialties 
All omelettes are made with three eggs, all egg dishes served with home fries and toast 

Aleathea’s Omelette 
   Crabmeat, asparagus tips & havarti dill 
Jazz Omelette 
   Chopped tomato, onions & smoked mozzarella 
Lobster Omelette 
   Lobster meat & onion, topped with hollandaise 
Taylor Pork Roll Omelette 
   Pork roll, onions, peppers, & cheese 
Veggie Omelette 
   Tomato, bell pepper, onion, mushroom & cheese 
Mediterranean Omelette 
   Spinach, goat cheese, tomato & onion 
Daybreak 
   Scrambled eggs, diced sausage, American cheese, 
   bagel & cream cheese 
Orange Pecan French Toast 
   Stuffed with Gran Marnier, mascarpone cheese  
   & pecans 
Berry Cobbler Stuffed French Toast 
   Stuffed with mixed berries & cream cheese,  
   topped with cobbler crumble & raspberry sauce. 

Malted Belgium Waffle 
   with fresh strawberries 
Chocolate Chip Pancakes 
Berry Pancakes 
   Three pancakes topped with raspberries,  
   blackberries, blueberries & strawberries,  
   topped with raspberry sauce 
Eggs Benedict  
   Canadian bacon, poached eggs, & hollandaise  
Aleathea’s Benedict 
   Crabmeat, poached eggs & hollandaise 
Lobster Benedict 
   Lobster meat, poached eggs & hollandaise 
Smoked Salmon Benedict 
   Smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise 
Eggs Blackstone 
   Crispy bacon, sliced tomato, poached eggs,  
   & hollandaise 
Lox & Bagel 
   Smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, cucumber &  
   capers served with plain or everything bagel 

14.00 
 

8.50 
 

15.00 
 

9.00 
 

9.50 
 

9.00 
 

11.00 
 

13.00 
 
 

13.00 

9.00 
11.00 
8.50 

10.50 
 
 

11.00 
 
 

14.00 
 

15.00 
 

14.00 
 

12.00 
 

14.00 
 
 

Bloody Mary 
  Vodka with house 
  blended Bloody  
  Mary mix. Also 
  available with plain  
  tomato juice 
Screwdriver 
  Orange juice &  
   vodka 
Mimosa 
  Champagne with a 
   splash of OJ 
Poinsettia 
  Champagne with a  
   splash of cranberry  
   juice 
Bellini  
  Champagne with  
   peach schnapps 
Prosecco 
  Moletto 
Champagne 
  Comte de Bucques 

6.50 
 
 
 
 
 

6.50 
 
 

6.50 
 
 

6.50 
 
 
 

6.50 
 
 

8.00 
 

6.50 

Lift Your Spirits 

Choice of plain or everything bagel,  
or English muffin 

Egg & Cheese 
Sausage, Egg & Cheese 
Bacon, Egg & Cheese 
Taylor Pork Roll,  
   Egg & Cheese 
Smoked Salmon, 
   Egg, & Havarti Dill 

Breakfast Sandwiches 

7.50 
8.50 
8.50 
9.25 

 
11.00 

The Standards 
All eggs served with home fries and toast 

Three Buttermilk Pancakes 
     with fresh strawberries 
Short Stack Pancakes 
Texas Style French Toast 
     with fresh strawberries 
Short Stack French Toast 
Two Eggs Any Style 
Three Eggs Any Style 
Granola 
Yogurt with Berries & Granola 
Assorted Cold Cereals 
 

7.00 
12.00 
5.00 
8.00 

13.00 
5.50 
5.75 
6.75 
6.00 
7.00 
3.50 

Served on grilled pita bread 

Buon Appetito 
   Tomato, Onion, Bacon 
   Eggs, Provolone 
Vive La France 
   Onion, Spinach, Eggs,  
   Goat Cheese 
Far East 
   Onion, Spinach, Peppers, 
   Eggs, Hummus  

9.50 
 
 

9.25 
 
 

9.75 

Pita 

Build Your Own Three Egg Omelette 
Choice of two:  
   Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll 
   Tomato, Onion, Pepper, Spinach,  
   Mushrooms, Asparagus Tips,  
   Capers, American, Cheddar, Swiss, 
   Provolone, Havarti Dill,  
   Smoked Mozzarella, Goat Cheese 

(Each additional item add 0.50) 
 

Add Crab, Smoked Salmon or Lobster  
Substitute Eggs for Tofu Scramble 
 

8.00 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 + 6.00 
8.00 

Omelettes 

Oatmeal 
Build your own oatmeal 

Oatmeal with Brown Sugar 
Add Strawberries 
Add Cinnamon 
Add extra brown sugar 
Add Walnuts, Pecans,  
   Cranberries, or Raisins 
 

4.00 
+3.00 
+0.50 
+0.50 
+1.00 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food borne illness. 

Coffee or Hot Tea 
Herbal Tea 
Juice - OJ, Cranberry, 
Apple, Grapefruit, 
Tomato, V8, Prune,  
Lemonade 

Milk 
Chocolate Milk 
Soda - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 

Sierra Mist, Ginger Ale, 

Club, Iced Tea 

Beverages 
3.00 
5.00 
3.00 

 
 
 

3.00 
3.00 
2.00 

All omelettes served with home fries and toast 

Enjoy your meal?   
Tell us about it @Aleatheas  
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