Aleathea's Breakfast

Ale	athea's	Specialties	
All omelettes are made with the	iree eggs, all	egg dishes served with home fries and toast	
Aleathea's Omelette	14.00	Malted Belgium Waffle	9.00
Crabmeat, asparagus tips & havarti dill		with fresh strawberries	11.00
Jazz Omelette	8.50	Chocolate Chip Pancakes	8.50
Chopped tomato, onions & smoked mozzarella	a	Berry Pancakes	10.50
Lobster Omelette	15.00	Three pancakes topped with raspberries,	
Lobster meat & onion, topped with hollandais	e	blackberries, blueberries & strawberries,	
Taylor Pork Roll Omelette	9.00	topped with raspberry sauce	11.00
Pork roll, onions, peppers, & cheese		Eggs Benedict	11.00
Veggie Omelette	9.50	Canadian bacon, poached eggs, & hollandaise	
Tomato, bell pepper, onion, mushroom & chee	se	Aleathea's Benedict	14.00
Mediterranean Omelette	9.00	Crabmeat, poached eggs & hollandaise	14.00
Spinach, goat cheese, tomato & onion		Lobster Benedict	15.00
Daybreak	11.00	Lobster meat, poached eggs & hollandaise	15.00
Scrambled eggs, diced sausage, American chees	se,	Smoked Salmon Benedict	1400
bagel & cream cheese	13.00	Smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise	14.00
Orange Pecan French Toast		Eggs Blackstone	
Stuffed with Gran Marnier, mascarpone cheese	2	Crispy bacon, sliced tomato, poached eggs,	12.00
& pecans	13.00	& hollandaise	
Berry Cobbler Stuffed French Toast		Lox & Bagel	14.00
Stuffed with mixed berries & cream cheese,		Smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, cucumber	82
topped with cobbler crumble & raspberry sauc	ce.	capers served with plain or everything bagel	

LA Wour Ssi	rits
Bloody Mary	6.50
Vodka with house	
blended Bloody	
Mary mix. Also	
available with plain	
tomato juice	
Screwdriver	6.50
Orange juice &	
vodka	
Mimosa	6.50
Champagne with a	
splash of OJ	
Poinsettia	6.50
Champagne with a	
splash of cranberry	
juice	
Bellini	6.50
Champagne with	
peach schnapps	
Prosecco	8.00
Moletto	
Champagne	6.50
Comte de Bucques	

Beverages	
Coffee or Hot Tea	3.00
Herbal Tea	5.00
Juice - OJ, Cranberry,	3.00
Apple, Grapefruit,	
Tomato, V8, Prune,	
Lemonade	
Milk	3.00
Chocolate Milk	
Soda - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,	3.00
Sierra Mist, Ginger Ale,	2.00
Club, Iced Tea	

The Standards

All eggs served with home fries and toast

Three Buttermilk Pancakes	7.00
with fresh strawberries	12.00
Short Stack Pancakes	5.00
Texas Style French Toast	8.00
with fresh strawberries	13.00
Short Stack French Toast	5.50
Two Eggs Any Style	5.75
Three Eggs Any Style	6.75
Granola	6.00
Yogurt with Berries & Granola	7.00
Assorted Cold Cereals	3.50

Omeleties All omelettes served with home fries and to	oast
Build Your Own Three Egg Omelette	8.00
Choice of two:	
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll	
Tomato, Onion, Pepper, Spinach,	
Mushrooms, Asparagus Tips,	
Capers, American, Cheddar, Swiss,	
Provolone, Havarti Dill,	
Smoked Mozzarella, Goat Cheese	
(Each additional item add 0.50)	
Add Crab, Smoked Salmon or Lobster	+ 6.00
Substitute Eggs for Tofu Scramble	8.00

Sides	
Bacon, Sausage, Country Ham, or	3.50
Canadian Bacon	
Taylor Pork Roll	4.25
Home Fries	3.00
Pure Maple Syrup	3.00
Strawberries or Mixed Fruit	6.00
Toast - White. Wheat, Rye	2.00
English Muffin	3.00
Plain or Everything Bagel	3.00

Datmeal	
Build your own oatmeal	
Oatmeal with Brown Sugar	4.00
Add Strawberries	+3.00
Add Cinnamon	+0.50
Add extra brown sugar	+0.50
Add Walnuts, Pecans,	+1.00
Cranberries, or Raisins	

Breakfast Sandwi	ches
Choice of plain or everything b or English muffin	agel,
Egg & Cheese	7.50
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	8.50
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	8.50
Taylor Pork Roll,	9.25
Egg & Cheese	
Smoked Salmon,	11.00
Egg, & Havarti Dill	

9.50

9.25

9.75

Pita
Served on grilled pita bread
Buon Appetito
Tomato, Onion, Bacon
Eggs, Provolone
Vive La France
Onion, Spinach, Eggs,
Goat Cheese
Far East
Onion, Spinach, Peppers,
Eggs, Hummus

Enjoy your meal? Tell us about it @Aleatheas









74Z038I22 $mm \supset Q \geqslant$ $\subset X$ I D C S NOZ

QUEEN COVE SUNSET STOCKTON STEGER POVERTY MADISON HEADQUARTERS

BROADWAY 1 Egg any style with home fries & toast 2 Eggs any style with home fries & toast 2 Egg omelette with American cheese, Short Stack French Toast home fries & toast

Yogurt parfait with berries & granola **Sides** Cereal

Bacon or Sausage Fresh Mixed Fruit

Kid's Breakfast Menu

Short Stack Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Short Stack Pancakes l Pancake & 2 eggs any style l Piece French Toast & 2 eggs any style

51 51 51 51 00000 3.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 0



